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COMPARISON CHART

LONG HAUL REGIONAL

Steer Drive Drive Trailer Trailer Steer All Position All Position All Position All Position

GSL229 FS GDL651 FS GDL633 FS GTL922 FS GTL933 FS GSR231 FS GT867 GSR225 GTL919 GAL817

MICHELIN XZA3+ XDA 5+ X ONE XDA XT1 X ONE XTA XZE2 X INCITY 2 XZE2 XZE2 XZE2+

BRIDGESTONE R283 Ecopia M726EL
Greatec 
M835A

R197 Ecopia GreatecR197 R268 R268 R260F
R260F
R268

R250F

GOODYEAR G399 LHS G572 G392A SSD
G316 LHT 
FuelMax

G394 SST G661 G652
G169 
G661

G169
G661

G661

CONTINENTAL HSL2 Eco Plus HDR2 HDL2 HTL Eco Plus HTL1 HSR2 Urban HA3
HSR2 Eco Plus

HSR2
HSR2 HSR HSR-1

YOKOHAMA 101ZL TY577 TY517 RY587 MC2 RY407 104ZR 04ZR 103ZR 103ZR 104ZR

TOYO M147 M657 M675 M157 M175 M144 M144 M154 M154 M143

BF GOODRICH ST244 DR444 — DR444 — ST230 ST230 ST230 ST230 ST230

FIRESTONE FS591 FD690 + — FT455 Plus — FS560 FS400 FS560 FS560 FS560

GENERAL S581 D460 — ST250 — RA RA
S371
S360

S360 RA

HANKOOK AL11                  
AL07+

DL07 DL07 TL01 TL07 AH12 AH12
AH24                   
AH12

AH24               
AH12

AH12

KUMHO KSL02e — — KTL02e — RM185HH KRS03 KRS02 HKRS02 KRS03

ROADMASTER RM180 RM852 — RM871 — RT606+ RM234 RM185 RM185 RM185

DOUBLE COIN RR300 RLB400 FD425
TR100                 
FT105

FT125 HN257 RR680 RT606+ RT606+ RT600

AEOLUS HN277 Ultra HN377 — HN08 — HN06 — HN06 HN06 ASR65

LONG HAUL REGIONAL

REGIONAL MIXED SERVICE URBAN | LIGHT DUTY

Drive Drive Drive All Position All Position Drive Drive All Position All Position All Position All Position

GDR652 GDR621 GDR638 GAM835 GAM851 GDM635 GDM686 GAL817 GSR225 GDR638 GTL919

XDE2 XDN2 XDS2 XZY3 XZY3 WB XDY-EX XDY3 XZE2+ XZE2 XDS2 XZE2

M770 M760 M724F
M860A
M843

M844F M775 L320 R250F R260F M724F
R260F
R268

G182RSD G137 G622 RSD G288MSA G296MSA G741 G177 G661
G169
G661

G622 RSD
G169
G661

HDR1 HDW2 HDR1 HSC1 HTC1 HDO HDC1 HSR HSR-1
HSR2  

Eco Plus
HDR1 HSR2

— SY767 TY303 HSC1 HTC1 HDO HDC1 104ZR 103ZR TY303 103ZR

M610ZL —
M608Z         
M605Z

M320Z M320Z M508 M506Z M143 M154
M608Z          
M605Z

M154

DR424 — — ST576 ST565 WB DR675 DR675 ST230 ST230 — ST230

FD690 — FD690 T819 T839 FD835 — FS560 FS560 FD690 FS560

D445 — LMT450
Grabber  

OA
Grabber  
OA WB

Grabber  
OD

Grabber  
OD

RA S371 LMT450 S360

DH06 DL12 DH01 AM06 AM02 DM04 DM04 AH12
AH24               
AH12

DH01
AH24               
AH12

— — — KMA01 KMA02 KMD36 KMD01 KRS03 KRS02 — HKRS02

RM254 — RM253 RM239 RM230 WB RM300HH — RM185 RM185 RM253 RM185

RLB450 RSD3 RLB450 RR4 RLB900+ RLB600 RLB200+ RT600 RT606+ RLB450 RT606+

HN357 HN355 HN309 HN08 HN228 HN596 HN353 ASR65 HN06 HN309 HN06

REGIONAL MIXED SERVICE URBAN | LIGHT DUTY
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